
GSR University Dates and Descriptions 
 
· GSR Course 101 – GSR Overview, Group, District, Events/Calendar 

• Sunday, January 17, 2021 – 3pm-5pm 

• Wednesday, January 20, 2021 – 6pm-8pm 

• Saturday, January 23, 2021 – 9am-11am 

· GSR Course 201 – Beyond Area & General Service Conference 

• Sunday, February 21, 2021 – 3pm-5pm 

• Wednesday, February 24, 2021 – 6pm-8pm 

• Saturday, February 27, 2021 – 9am-11am 

· “Spring Break” – No GSR course scheduled in March  

· GSR Course 301 – Area Quarterlies, Assemblies, Committees, Elections 

• Sunday, April 18, 2021 – 3pm-5pm 

• Wednesday, April 21 2021 – 6pm-8pm 

• Saturday, April 24, 2021 – 9am-11am 

· GSR Course 401 – Commitment/Accountability, Rotation, Informed Group Conscience, 

Inventories, Service Sponsorship 

• Sunday, May 16, 2021 – 3pm-5pm 

• Wednesday, May 19, 2021 – 6pm-8pm 

• Saturday, May 22, 2021 – 9am-11am 
 

Details for Logging into Classes  
 
Welcome District 46 GSRs! Area 72 is holding workshops so new GSRs can learn all they need to know 
about being the best darn GSR for their group. Below are details for the "classes." Learning was never so 
simple. 
 
GSR University 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84412600191?pwd=aTZpQXBBL1Q0ZGQ2aEhKZ2tubDFzdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 844 1260 0191 
Passcode: 372763 
One tap mobile:  
+12532158782,,84412600191#,,,,,,0#,,372763# US (Tacoma) 
 
These events are also on our front page calendar. Clicking on any one of the dates will bring up all 
relevant information AND, if you wish, will add the event to your smartphone or computer calendar. 
 
Enjoy! 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84412600191?pwd=aTZpQXBBL1Q0ZGQ2aEhKZ2tubDFzdz09
https://www.district46aawa.org/

